Northern Ireland Domestic Credit Electricity Tariffs

1 Year Home Electricity (Credit) - 24Hr meter

Electricity (Pence per kWh)	SSE Airtricity Standard		17% DD & eBill*		15% DD & Post*		8% Non DD & eBill*		6% Non DD & Post*	
(i diled per kitti)	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT
24Hr Home Electricity	40.36	42.38	33.50	35.18	34.31	36.03	37.13	38.99	37.94	39.84
24Hr units with EPG discount [^]	20.45	21.47	13.59	14.27	14.40	15.12	17.22	18.08	18.03	18.93

1 Year Home Electricity (Credit) - Economy 7 meter

Day Electricity (Pence per kWh)	SSE Airtricity Standard		17% DD & eBill*		15% DD & Post*		8% Non DD & eBill*		6% Non DD & Post*	
(i diloo per kirii)	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT
Economy 7 (Day units)	41.16	43.22	34.16	35.87	34.99	36.74	37.87	39.76	38.69	40.62
Day units with EPG discount [^]	15.40	16.17	8.40	8.82	9.23	9.69	12.11	12.72	12.93	13.58
Night Electricity (Pence per kWh)	SSE Airtricity Standard		9% DD & eBill*		8% DD & Post*		4% Non DD & eBill*		3% Non DD & Post*	
(i choc per kvvii)	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT	Ex. VAT	Inc. VAT
Economy 7 (Night units)	20.09	21.09	18.28	19.19	18.48	19.40	19.29	20.25	19.49	20.46
Night units with EPG discount [^]	7.51	7.89	5.70	5.99	5.90	6.20	6.71	7.05	6.91	7.26

^{*}Guaranteed discount(s) against SSE Airtricity Standard electricity unit rates. All domestic electricity prices quoted from 1 October 2022. 5% VAT rate applies. Prices may be subject to change. Figures have been rounded to two decimal places. Discounts vary by meter type. This offer is valid from 1 October 2022. For terms and conditions visit **sseairtricity.com**

[^]Discount against SSE Airtricity unit rates with the UK Government's Energy Price Guarantee (EPG) applied. The EPG gives a discount of 19.91p/kWh on average. Rates valid from 1 November 2022 and subject to change or withdrawal on the UK Government's review.

Standing Charges	
	(pence per day)
Electricity Meter	Ex. VAT Inc. VAT
Economy 7 (Standard)	9.73 10.22

Standing charges are a combination of the fixed charges associated with providing electricity and a share of the supply costs in servicing your account. Standing charges apply to Economy 7 and off peak meters.

Economy 7 Times

Day: Winter (8am – 1am), Summer (9am- 2am) Night: Winter (1am – 8am), Summer (2am – 9am) Economy 7 provides seven hours of low cost electricity (times may vary slightly)

